FRACCIONES

Ropa y textil

Calzado

Juguetes

Peq. Elect. (35%)

Movil/Tablet

Metales Mezclados

Téner de impresora/Cartucho

Aceite doméstico

Radiografias/CDs/DVs

Pila/Baterias (33*)

Bombillas/Fluorescentes (21*)

Luminaria

ENERO (Kg)
FEBRERO (Kg)
MARZO (Kg)
ABRIL (Kg)
MAYO (Kg)
JUNIO (Kg)
JULIO (Kg)
AGOSTO (Kg)
SEPTIEMBRE (Kg)
OCTUBRE (Kg)
NOVIEMBRE (Kg)
DICIEMBRE (kg)

910
490
940
787

250
165
255
259

12
14
57
74

45

53

90
87,5

9
14
57
42

0
0
43
70

76
90
221
157,6

34
20
103
76

24
31
62
42

167
168
165
207

60
59
125
90

75
45
133
70

TOTAL 2022 (Kg)

3.127,00

929,00

157,00

275,50

122,00

113,00

544,60

233,00

159,00

707,00

334,00

323,00

6.701,10




