

FRACCIONES	Ropa y textil	Calzado	Juguetes	Peq. Elect. (35*)	Movil/Tablet	Metales Mezclados	Tóner de impresora/Cartucho	Aceite doméstico	Radiografías/CDs/DVs	Pila/Baterias (33*)	Bombillas/Fluorescentes (21*)	Luminaria	
ENERO (Kg)	910	250	12	45	9	0	76	34	24	167	60	75	
FEBRERO (Kg)	490	165	14	53	14	0	90	20	31	168	59	45	
MARZO (Kg)	940	255	57	90	57	43	221	103	62	165	125	133	
ABRIL (Kg)	787	259	74	87,5	42	70	157,6	76	42	207	90	70	
MAYO (Kg)													
JUNIO (Kg)													
JULIO (Kg)													
AGOSTO (Kg)													
SEPTIEMBRE (Kg)													
OCTUBRE (Kg)													
NOVIEMBRE (Kg)													
DICIEMBRE (kg)													
TOTAL 2022 (Kg)	3.127,00	929,00	157,00	275,50	122,00	113,00	544,60	233,00	159,00	707,00	334,00	323,00	6.701,10